CHwuxeHue, % CHuxeHue, p CHuxeHue, p/meTp Kopnyc KomHat 3tax 3rtaxen Mnowaab Otaenka MotoBHOCTE LleHa, p  YcnoBue ueHbl LieHa, p/meTp Ccbinka

-11 -702 097

-11 -1 074 871
-11 -1 054 574
-11 -1 092 119

-22 169
-19 420
-19418
-19 079

1.6
1.6
1.6
1.6

1 7 atax
2 6 atax
2 6 atax
2 7 atax

31.7
55.3
54.3
57.2

5687 097
8705 122
8 541 605
8 844 817

179 574
157 274
157 275
154 522

CCblfka
CCblKa
CCblnKa

CcCblfka


https://www.granelle.ru/flats/239190/
https://www.granelle.ru/flats/239462/
https://www.granelle.ru/flats/239464/
https://www.granelle.ru/flats/239473/

